Sadie Hawkins Dance

Mon., Feb. 28

Tues., Mar 1

Wed., Mar 2

Thurs., Mar 3

Fri., Mar 4

Sat., Mar. 5

WaHi Ticket sales
$10

WaHi Ticket sales
$10

WaHi Ticket sales
$10

Pick up Guest forms in library

WaHi Ticket sales

810

Completed Guest
forms due

Purchase tickets in ASB office in L105, 7:30 AM - 3:15 PM

Mon., Mar 7 Tues., Mar 8 Wed., Mar 9 | Thurs., Mar 10 Fri., Mar 11 Sat., Mar 12
die Hawkins
e (No School for 8-10 PM
i%%?;g]r; (il;)epsrtoflc;rlr: Plt?gk:?sg&ess t students) Pick- School Closed Walla Walla Public Schools

up guest tickets

Transportation Bldg
1162 Entley Street

ASB office in L105, 7:30 AM - 3:15 PM

WaHi, WWO, & Opportunity Tickets - $10
Guest Tickets - $15

NO TICKETS at the DOOR
Tickets are sold in the ASB in the back of the library in L105 from 7:30 AM - 3:15 PM
Tickets will not be sold during class/Flex

Costumes must be school appropriate

Masks optional




